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1 JPNTSUZUKU Kanato 58.820 Q1
1st 16.10014.600 56.89016.890 9.300

2nd 16.00016.000 58.82017.120 9.700

2 JPNMITA Yasufumi 58.130 Q5
1st 16.40015.600 58.13017.230 8.900

2nd 1.8002.000 6.6201.820 1.000

3 USAHARDER Trevor 57.760 Q4
1st 15.20016.400 57.76016.760 9.400

2nd 14.40014.400 52.85015.550 8.500

4 JPNHATA Soshi 57.5103
1st 11.20010.700 -0.200 39.81012.110 6.000

2nd 16.40015.000 57.51016.910 9.200

5 PORSUSTELO MARIANITO Miguel 57.110 Q1
1st 15.90013.900 54.52016.220 8.500

2nd 16.00015.200 57.11016.710 9.200

6 ESPFONTANILLAS Xavier 56.940 Q3
1st 15.50015.400 56.94016.640 9.400

2nd 13.40015.800 54.51016.410 8.900

7 AUSMARGOLIS Avi 56.800 Q3
1st 15.90014.800 56.80016.600 9.500

2nd 15.40014.800 55.54016.440 8.900

8 FRABROCHARD Remi 56.520 Q4
1st 15.60013.800 54.21016.510 8.300

2nd 16.20014.400 56.52017.020 8.900

9 BRASOUSA Gabriel 56.310 Q2
1st 15.70014.600 56.31016.510 9.500

2nd 15.40014.000 54.71016.210 9.100

10 GBRBLAND Martin 56.160 R15
1st 15.20015.200 56.03016.130 9.500

2nd 15.40015.000 56.16016.360 9.400

11 NZLKIRK Lachlan 56.030 R27
1st 15.80014.600 56.03016.230 9.400

2nd 3.0003.800 11.8903.290 1.800

12 GERFEYH Miguel 55.970 R35
1st 15.20015.400 55.97016.070 9.300

2nd 14.40015.600 54.49015.790 8.700

13 USARAMACCI Zachary 55.8507
1st 14.60016.200 55.85015.950 9.100

2nd 4.8005.500 18.1005.200 2.600

14 ARGFERRARI Santiago 55.6205
1st 4.2005.400 17.1205.020 2.500

2nd 14.20016.900 55.62015.220 9.300

15 FRACHEVALIER Gabriel 55.4006
1st 15.90014.000 55.40016.500 9.000

2nd 6.1006.500 22.8406.740 3.500

16 USAWILLIAMS Jace 55.2607
1st 1.7002.000 6.4701.770 1.000

2nd 14.50016.200 55.26016.160 8.400

17 FRAACHIR Axel 55.1704
1st 15.60013.800 54.38015.780 9.200

2nd 15.00015.000 55.17016.170 9.000

18 ARGROBERTI Tomas 55.0302
1st 15.30014.600 54.88015.980 9.000

2nd 15.10014.600 55.03016.130 9.200

19 GERTHOMSON Adrian 55.0206
1st 15.70014.400 55.02016.220 8.700

2nd 9.5009.400 34.10010.000 5.200

20 TURDANIS Emirhan 54.9305
1st 14.50015.200 54.20015.200 9.300

2nd 15.10015.200 54.93015.330 9.300

21 NZLSMITH Sebastian 54.8001
1st 14.60014.000 54.80016.500 9.700

2nd 1.5002.000 6.2001.700 1.000

22 UKRKAMYSHAN Yehor 54.7907
1st 15.40014.400 54.79015.990 9.000

2nd 14.40013.000 51.91015.610 8.900

23 KAZIZMAILOV Ruslan 54.7604
1st 14.80013.600 52.75015.150 9.200

2nd 15.40015.000 54.76015.360 9.000

24 GREFRAGKIADAKIS Emmanouil 54.3606
1st 16.50012.400 54.29016.090 9.300

2nd 16.60012.400 54.36016.060 9.300
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25 PORBRITO Simao 54.0804
1st 1.4002.000 6.2101.810 1.000

2nd 15.70013.400 54.08016.080 8.900

26 POLZYDEK Oktawian 54.0606
1st 13.70014.600 53.30015.900 9.100

2nd 14.30014.600 54.06016.160 9.000

27 GBRCAREY Oscar 53.8001
1st 13.90015.000 53.80015.300 9.600

2nd 13.90015.000 53.49015.390 9.200

28 BULANGELOV Maksim 53.7007
1st 14.20014.600 53.70015.500 9.400

2nd 13.20014.600 -0.200 52.35015.450 9.300

29 NEDvan TILBORG Ralph 53.4404
1st 4.3004.900 -0.200 16.6705.170 2.500

2nd 13.20015.200 53.44016.240 8.800

30 CZENOVAK Matyas 53.3406
1st 13.90014.400 53.34015.740 9.300

2nd 12.20012.600 48.69015.390 8.500

31 CANADJEMIAN Alexan 53.2205
1st 12.90015.400 53.22015.720 9.200

2nd 1.5002.000 6.2301.730 1.000

32 AUSLEE Harrison 53.1405
1st 11.10015.600 52.06015.860 9.500

2nd 12.80015.200 53.14015.940 9.200

33 ARGWEISE GONTIER Tobias Maximiliano 53.0403
1st 14.70012.400 52.24015.840 9.300

2nd 15.10012.800 53.04016.040 9.100

34 GBRHANCOCK Sam 52.9601
1st 11.00010.300 39.30011.200 6.800

2nd 14.70014.200 52.96015.260 8.800

35 SWEARTURSSON Oliver 52.7903
1st 4.0005.100 16.5504.950 2.500

2nd 13.50014.000 52.79016.090 9.200

36 MEXSALLARD Gael 52.6505
1st 14.60013.600 52.65015.050 9.400

2nd 14.00013.800 52.17014.870 9.500

37 BRAOURIQUES Igor 52.6402
1st 14.10014.800 52.64015.340 8.400

2nd 13.00015.000 51.24014.940 8.300

38 BULDIMITROV Martin 52.6301
1st 1.7002.000 6.4101.710 1.000

2nd 14.60014.400 52.63014.730 8.900

39 UKRTROYAN Artur 52.4906
1st 4.6004.900 17.7005.200 3.000

2nd 14.20013.600 52.49015.990 8.700

40 NZLMONKTON Nathan 52.0006
1st 1.4001.500 5.5901.690 1.000

2nd 15.00012.000 52.00015.600 9.400

41 BRACELESTINO Wallace 51.9502
1st 14.90011.900 51.95015.950 9.200

2nd 7.7007.100 27.5708.170 4.600

42 CANCOLLINSON Brody 51.8701
1st 5.3006.500 21.9306.330 3.800

2nd 13.30014.000 51.87015.270 9.300

43 FRAHIBON Dayaen 51.7101
1st 13.20014.000 -0.200 51.71015.610 9.100

2nd 4.4005.100 -0.200 16.7105.010 2.400

44 CZEMRAZ Matous 51.1702
1st 7.7006.300 26.8308.230 4.600

2nd 13.80012.700 -0.200 51.17015.870 9.000

45 AUSSITKOWSKI Troy 51.0207
1st 1.6002.000 6.0501.650 0.800

2nd 13.70014.000 51.02014.520 8.800

46 ESPRODRIGUEZ Saul 50.8801
1st 13.40013.700 50.67015.170 8.400

2nd 13.00014.600 50.88014.780 8.500

47 NEDBRINK Wessel 50.8707
1st 1.4002.000 6.0001.600 1.000

2nd 14.10013.000 50.87014.770 9.000

48 PORCAVACO Daniel 50.6304
1st 1.5001.700 5.9101.710 1.000

2nd 13.60012.100 50.63015.830 9.100
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49 NZLWEST Jack 50.6203
1st 14.70011.000 50.62015.020 9.900

2nd 15.10011.000 50.22014.920 9.200

50 PORSILVA Miguel 50.1502
1st 1.6002.000 6.2201.720 0.900

2nd 11.80013.700 50.15015.950 8.700

51 CZEPOVYSIL Radek 49.6303
1st 9.8008.400 35.08010.680 6.200

2nd 14.00011.800 49.63014.830 9.000

52 CZEHETES Daniel 49.6101
1st 11.6009.000 40.60012.600 7.400

2nd 14.40010.800 49.61015.610 8.800

53 ARGLOCANE Franco Ezequiel 49.1506
1st 14.00010.700 49.15015.250 9.200

2nd 9.9006.800 34.03010.930 6.400

54 ESPLAPRIDA Alejandro 48.3901
1st 7.4007.800 27.5408.040 4.300

2nd 13.20012.800 48.39014.190 8.200

55 ESTPUVI Sten 48.2906
1st 9.70012.400 45.11014.410 8.600

2nd 11.80013.800 48.29014.590 8.100

56 KAZGALITSKIY Sergey 48.2202
1st 4.0004.900 16.2804.880 2.500

2nd 12.30013.000 48.22014.620 8.300

57 HKGLAI Shun Hey Marcus 44.6603
1st 2.4002.500 10.1403.440 1.800

2nd 10.80010.300 44.66014.860 8.700

58 IRLMc GILLYCUDDY Ewan 44.6103
1st 2.6003.200 10.8203.220 1.800

2nd 11.60011.700 44.61013.610 7.700

59 AUSDURKIN Samuel 39.9402
1st 10.7009.500 39.94012.840 6.900

2nd 6.6006.200 25.6408.240 4.600

60 MEXAVITIA Francisco 32.9702
1st 3.0003.000 11.1803.480 1.700

2nd 8.9009.000 -0.400 32.9709.970 5.500

61 ESPHERREROS Mario 28.5207
1st 7.3008.300 28.5208.620 4.300

2nd 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

62 KAZTUMAKOV Nikita 27.8107
1st 7.6007.600 27.8108.210 4.400

2nd 4.8005.100 17.4804.980 2.600

63 SWESKOGLUND Mans 24.6107
1st 6.9005.500 24.6107.810 4.400

2nd 2.6002.500 9.9303.230 1.600

64 USAANDERSON Changamire 23.4006
1st 6.0006.100 22.5406.940 3.500

2nd 6.3006.100 23.4007.100 3.900

65 CANCLOUTIER Etienne 16.9306
1st 4.1005.100 16.4904.790 2.500

2nd 4.3005.100 16.9304.830 2.700

66 NEDTIELEMAN Nard 16.2802
1st 1.4001.700 5.7201.820 0.800

2nd 4.2004.600 -0.400 16.2805.280 2.600

67 GBRBROWN Ryan 11.8903
1st 1.6002.000 6.4201.820 1.000

2nd 3.4003.200 11.8903.490 1.800

68 CANDON Alexander 6.4801
1st 1.6002.000 6.3701.770 1.000

2nd 1.7002.000 6.4801.780 1.000

69 UKRPOLONETS Illia 6.3207
1st 1.5002.000 6.1201.720 0.900

2nd 1.7002.000 6.3201.720 0.900

 MEXBECUAR Julio DNS4
1st DNS

2nd DNS

 JPNISEKI Shunta DNS5
1st DNS

2nd DNS
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1 JPNHARIMA Kokone 54.400 Q5
1st 16.40012.600 53.85015.450 9.400

2nd 16.70012.600 54.40015.500 9.600

2 JPNTANAKA Saki 53.950 Q1
1st 14.80013.700 52.39014.890 9.000

2nd 15.70013.700 53.95015.150 9.400

3 JPNSAWADA Momo 53.6705
1st 15.50012.200 52.55015.650 9.200

2nd 16.20012.400 53.67015.970 9.100

4 JPNISHIDA Misaki 53.4804
1st 16.50012.100 53.48015.380 9.500

2nd 15.90012.100 52.69015.490 9.200

5 USAHUETTE Rayleigh 52.020 Q5
1st 15.00013.500 52.02014.120 9.400

2nd 13.60013.500 49.91014.010 8.800

6 GEREISLOEFFEL Aurelia 51.680 Q6
1st 15.20011.700 51.68015.280 9.500

2nd 14.60012.300 51.04014.840 9.300

7 CANBONNE Rielle 51.510 Q5
1st 13.70013.200 50.35014.450 9.000

2nd 14.30013.600 51.51014.410 9.200

8 GERSCHULDT Christine 51.090 Q6
1st 13.80012.300 49.80014.400 9.300

2nd 14.50012.500 51.09014.690 9.400

9 GBRHARVEY Emma-Lee 50.920 Q3
1st 14.90011.800 50.10014.400 9.000

2nd 14.80011.800 50.92014.920 9.400

10 BRAROCHA Julia 50.900 Q3
1st 14.7009.600 49.27015.970 9.000

2nd 15.8009.600 50.90016.200 9.300

11 SUIMORET Lucie 50.800 R14
1st 14.70012.700 50.80014.100 9.300

2nd 13.80012.700 49.37013.970 8.900

12 USAMc COY Logan 50.760 R26
1st 13.80012.400 50.56014.960 9.400

2nd 14.00012.900 50.76014.460 9.400

13 GBRINSKIP-CLARKSON Tia 50.750 R36
1st 16.10011.200 50.75014.750 8.700

2nd 3.2002.700 10.8703.270 1.700

14 FRARIOU Zelie 50.6803
1st 15.80010.800 50.68014.780 9.300

2nd 1.6001.700 5.9801.680 1.000

15 NZLFRENCH Sienna 50.3705
1st 14.80011.300 50.37015.070 9.200

2nd 14.70011.300 50.10014.900 9.200

16 BRASOARES Ana Luiza 50.2503
1st 14.50011.300 50.25015.550 8.900

2nd 14.60010.900 50.21015.410 9.300

17 AUSFRENCH Amber 50.2304
1st 14.70012.400 50.05013.950 9.000

2nd 14.80012.200 50.23014.130 9.100

18 POLTUJAKA Nicole 50.0906
1st 15.10011.300 50.09014.790 8.900

2nd 14.30011.300 49.00014.600 8.800

19 FRAPOILVET Isalyne 49.8802
1st 15.60010.900 49.88013.880 9.500

2nd 14.70010.900 48.96013.660 9.700

20 ESPSANZ Diana 49.5204
1st 15.30011.200 49.52014.220 8.800

2nd 15.2009.900 48.54014.240 9.200

21 BRAALBUQUERQUE Alice 49.2406
1st 14.00012.000 49.24013.940 9.300

2nd 13.50012.100 48.79013.990 9.200

22 GBRVASSEL Ellie 49.1903
1st 13.3009.800 44.56013.260 8.200

2nd 14.70011.000 49.19014.490 9.000

23 USAMcNEW Clara 49.1901
1st 15.20010.600 49.15013.750 9.600

2nd 14.70010.600 49.19014.190 9.700

24 CZETYLLEROVA Anna 49.1704
1st 14.5009.600 47.13013.730 9.300

2nd 15.70010.000 49.17014.070 9.400
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25 PORPINHEIRO Margarida 49.1606
1st 11.2007.300 35.05010.350 6.200

2nd 15.30010.000 49.16014.760 9.100

26 DENMAYSFELT Milla 49.1403
1st 12.4009.900 45.61014.510 8.800

2nd 14.40010.400 49.14014.740 9.600

27 ARGQUINTANA Martina 49.0206
1st 16.6008.700 49.02014.520 9.200

2nd 5.2002.200 14.4004.500 2.500

28 GBRCLARKE Jessica 48.9805
1st 15.10010.900 48.98013.980 9.000

2nd 15.90010.000 48.98014.180 8.900

29 NEDWIJKSTRA Madelief 48.9103
1st 14.40010.400 48.18014.480 8.900

2nd 14.60010.400 48.91014.510 9.400

30 FRADEBLOCK Thais 48.7704
1st 13.20010.400 46.27013.570 9.100

2nd 15.10010.700 48.77013.570 9.400

31 MEXBECUAR Melissa 48.6201
1st 14.8009.400 -0.200 46.79013.990 8.800

2nd 15.7009.400 48.62014.120 9.400

32 AUSTHOMSON Rebekah 48.6004
1st 14.70010.500 48.60014.100 9.300

2nd 14.90010.500 48.44014.240 8.800

33 PORNOBRE Alice 48.5303
1st 15.00010.100 48.15014.350 8.700

2nd 14.30010.600 48.53014.430 9.200

34 SUITELLENBACH Zoe 48.5301
1st 14.50010.400 48.53014.230 9.400

2nd 14.5009.200 47.64014.540 9.400

35 CZEKORBELOVA Sarka 48.3201
1st 16.0008.800 48.24014.240 9.200

2nd 15.9008.800 48.32014.420 9.200

36 USASNIDER Mikaela 48.3202
1st 16.0008.500 48.32014.120 9.700

2nd 14.6008.400 45.96013.660 9.300

37 NEDWESTHUIS Eline 48.1505
1st 15.1009.700 48.15014.450 8.900

2nd 14.5009.200 46.93014.130 9.100

38 ARGFIGUEREDO Alma Mia 48.0704
1st 1.4001.500 5.2701.570 0.800

2nd 15.0009.600 48.07014.670 8.800

39 AUSSOUTHALL Abigail 48.0501
1st 10.7005.500 -0.200 33.87011.070 6.800

2nd 14.7009.900 48.05014.350 9.100

40 AUTWANSCH Amelie 48.0101
1st 14.7009.700 -0.200 48.01014.210 9.600

2nd 2.8002.500 9.8602.860 1.700

41 CANPINNOCK Liana 48.0101
1st 13.50010.800 47.12013.920 8.900

2nd 13.70011.300 48.01013.910 9.100

42 MEXBECERRIL Emilia 47.8706
1st 14.90010.300 47.66012.960 9.500

2nd 15.9009.500 47.87012.970 9.500

43 FINJANSSON Maisa 47.8201
1st 14.1009.000 46.84014.240 9.500

2nd 15.6008.300 47.82014.320 9.600

44 NEDBROUWERS Megan 47.4503
1st 14.6009.600 47.45013.850 9.400

2nd 13.9009.700 46.53013.630 9.300

45 CANJAMES Roshni 47.3603
1st 12.90012.200 47.36013.260 9.000

2nd 8.4007.500 29.4608.260 5.300

46 SWEBERG Tilda 47.3104
1st 14.20010.300 47.31013.510 9.300

2nd 13.90010.300 46.69013.190 9.300

47 GERBRAAF Luisa 47.0102
1st 1.4001.500 5.3401.540 0.900

2nd 14.40010.100 47.01013.710 8.800

48 RSAPETERSEN Leolin 46.6304
1st 13.60010.100 46.63014.130 8.800

2nd 10.0006.600 33.46010.260 6.600
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49 ARGBRAUN Florencia 46.5705
1st 15.3009.000 46.57013.570 8.700

2nd 14.7009.000 46.20013.600 8.900

50 NEDENGEL Emy 46.2402
1st 13.7009.200 46.24013.940 9.400

2nd 5.2004.300 -0.200 18.6105.610 3.700

51 HKGTANG Yuet Hei 46.1606
1st 15.1006.700 46.16015.060 9.300

2nd 13.2008.100 45.37014.970 9.100

52 BOLQUINTEROS Maya 45.7401
1st 13.7009.400 45.74013.740 8.900

2nd 6.4004.100 21.6106.910 4.200

53 AUSHOLLINGSWORTH Sunday 45.6905
1st 5.4004.700 20.0206.120 3.800

2nd 13.9008.900 45.69014.590 8.300

54 SGPLEONG Shannon 45.6902
1st 14.3008.300 45.69013.690 9.400

2nd 13.3008.200 44.61013.710 9.400

55 MEXIBARRA Carmina 44.4202
1st 13.9008.400 42.28011.880 8.100

2nd 13.0009.600 44.42012.920 8.900

56 ESPRODRIGUEZ Marta 43.3301
1st 3.3001.600 9.4902.990 1.600

2nd 13.8008.400 -0.200 43.33013.030 8.300

57 SWEBOHLINDER Linn 35.5005
1st 10.9005.800 35.50011.800 7.000

2nd 1.2001.300 5.1101.610 1.000

58 PORSILVA Ana 25.1702
1st 7.6005.900 25.1707.370 4.300

2nd 4.5003.600 15.5904.590 2.900

59 PORGAGO Diana 20.2102
1st 1.4001.500 5.2001.600 0.700

2nd 6.1004.400 20.2106.210 3.500

60 CANROY Anne-Jolie 20.0003
1st 5.6005.200 20.0005.900 3.300

2nd 3.0002.700 10.7303.030 2.000

61 MEXCASANOVA Natasha 17.6502
1st 4.4002.000 13.3704.370 2.600

2nd 5.4003.300 17.6505.450 3.500

 GERFREY Luka Kristien DNS2
1st DNS

2nd DNS

 FRAle JEUNE Emma DNS5
1st DNS

2nd DNS

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise 1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise D Difficulty

DNS Did Not Start E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

q Qualified by score Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve T Time of Flight
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1 AUSKACHAN Alexsa 47.400  Q3
1st 18.3005.100 23.400 (1)

2nd 17.7006.300 24.000 (1)

2 GBRJUSTICE Rose 45.500  Q3
1st 17.4005.500 22.900 (2)

2nd 17.3005.300 22.600 (=4)

3 GBRBOXALL Laila 45.200  Q2
1st 18.1004.500 22.600 (3)

2nd 17.8004.800 22.600 (=4)

4 GBRPARCHMENT Scarlet 45.1003
1st 16.7005.500 22.200 (5)

2nd 16.9006.000 22.900 (2)

5 GBRWEST Grace 45.1003
1st 17.1005.200 22.300 (4)

2nd 17.8005.000 22.800 (3)

6 USACAMPBELL Ingrid 44.100  Q1
1st 17.3004.600 21.900 (=6)

2nd 17.4004.800 22.200 (=6)

7 BELvan den STEEN Esmee 44.000  Q2
1st 17.9004.000 21.900 (=6)

2nd 17.8004.300 22.100 (=8)

8 AUSPOWELL Olivia 43.900  Q1
1st 16.8005.000 21.800 (8)

2nd 17.1005.000 22.100 (=8)

9 PORCORREIA Ines 43.900  Q3
1st 17.1004.600 21.700 (=9)

2nd 17.4004.800 22.200 (=6)

10 BELCUYPERS Olivia 43.300  Q1
1st 18.1003.600 21.700 (=9)

2nd 18.2003.400 21.600 (11)

11 BELGEUDENS Noore 42.1002
1st 17.6003.200 20.800 (12)

2nd 17.5003.800 21.300 (12)

12 FRABACH FRITISSE Eva 40.800  R13
1st 17.2003.200 20.400 (13)

2nd 17.0003.400 20.400 (15)

13 AUSEDMUNDS Mia 40.6003
1st 15.0004.800 -0.200 19.600 (16)

2nd 16.4004.600 21.000 (14)

14 KAZGOLOVATSKAYA Yana 40.200  R22
1st 15.4003.900 -0.200 19.100 (19)

2nd 17.0004.100 21.100 (13)

15 GREMANIOTI Melita 40.2003
1st 17.0003.200 20.200 (=14)

2nd 16.6003.400 20.000 (17)

16 PORFERRAZ Salome 40.1002
1st 17.1001.200 18.300 (24)

2nd 17.7004.100 21.800 (10)

17 USACAMPBELL Aftyn 40.0002
1st 17.9003.400 -0.200 21.100 (11)

2nd 15.4003.900 -0.400 18.900 (21)

18 RSAESTERHUISEN Anebelle 39.7001
1st 15.9004.300 20.200 (=14)

2nd 15.2004.300 19.500 (=18)

19 POROLIVEIRA Silvia 39.0002
1st 16.6002.900 19.500 (17)

2nd 16.6002.900 19.500 (=18)

20 MEXPACHECO Ivanna 38.5001
1st 17.5001.800 19.300 (18)

2nd 17.1002.100 19.200 (20)

21 UKRYELETSKA Oryna 38.1002
1st 14.8003.200 18.000 (25)

2nd 16.4003.700 20.100 (16)

22 BELNIETVELT Malin 37.4001
1st 16.6002.800 -0.400 19.000 (20)

2nd 16.5001.900 18.400 (24)

23 MEXPACHECO Renata 37.3003
1st 16.0002.500 18.500 (23)

2nd 16.2002.600 18.800 (22)

24 MEXRON Kamila 37.1001
1st 17.1001.900 -0.200 18.800 (21)

2nd 16.1002.200 18.300 (25)

25 MEXMARQUEZ Isabella 37.1001
1st 17.0001.800 -0.200 18.600 (22)

2nd 16.4002.100 18.500 (23)
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30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Women's Tumbling - Age Group 2

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Exercise
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Exercise

Total Rank
TotalGroup

26 GRECHANIOTAKI Lydia Theodora 28.7001
1st 8.8002.300 11.100 (27)

2nd 16.3001.300 17.600 (26)

27 GREAMARI Erifyli Saienta 25.2003
1st 16.4002.100 -1.000 17.500 (26)

2nd 7.4000.300 7.700 (27)

 AUSDOGAN Leyla DNS1
1st DNS

2nd DNS

 RSAWARD Madison DNS1
1st DNS

2nd DNS

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by total 1st 1st Exercise

2nd 2nd Exercise D Difficulty

DNS Did Not Start E Execution

Pen. Penalty q Qualified by score

Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve
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TOP 12 GAM 2023-2024   -   CLASSEMENT DES POULES
À L'ISSUE DE LA PREMIÈRE JOURNÉE

RANG CLUB POINTS MATCHS DUELS GAGNÉS NULS PERDUS POINTS FIG

1 SOTTEVILLE 34 1 12 11 0 1 159,90

2 OULLINS 14 1 12 1 0 11 147,40

3 ANTIBES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

1 FRANCONVILLE 26 1 12 7 0 5 147,53

2 TREMBLAY EN FRANCE 22 1 12 5 0 7 142,96

3 MONACO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

1 BOURGES 26 1 12 7 0 5 154,93

2 LA MADELEINE 22 1 12 5 0 7 152,70

3 VALLAURIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

1 ORLEANS 30 1 12 9 0 3 154,36

2 BOULAZAC 18 1 12 3 0 9 143,06

3 NOISY LE GRAND 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

À l'issue de la phase qualificative, un classement vertical est réalisé en fonction de l’addition des points duels obtenus lors de différentes rencontres.
Les premières équipes de chaque poule sont classées de 1 à 4 et participent aux 1/2 finales.
Les deuxièmes équipes de chaque poule sont classées de de 5 à 8.
Les troisièmes équipes de chaque poule sont classées de 9 à 12 et participent aux matchs de classement.

POULE 3

POULE 4

POULE 2

POULE 1

FFGym - Pratiques compétitives - 18/11/2023



TOP 12 GAM 2023-2024   -   CLASSEMENT VERTICAL
À L'ISSUE DE LA PREMIÈRE JOURNÉE

RANG CLUB POULE POINTS MATCHS DUELS GAGNÉS NULS PERDUS POINTS FIG

1 SOTTEVILLE 1 34 1 12 11 0 1 159,90

2 ORLEANS 4 30 1 12 9 0 3 154,36

3 BOURGES 3 26 1 12 7 0 5 154,93

4 FRANCONVILLE 2 26 1 12 7 0 5 147,53

6 LA MADELEINE 3 22 1 12 5 0 7 152,70

5 TREMBLAY EN FRANCE 2 22 1 12 5 0 7 142,96

7 BOULAZAC 4 18 1 12 3 0 9 143,06

8 OULLINS 1 14 1 12 1 0 11 147,40

9 ANTIBES 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

10 MONACO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

11 VALLAURIS 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

12 NOISY LE GRAND 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

À l'issue de la phase qualificative, un classement vertical est réalisé en fonction de l’addition des points duels obtenus lors de différentes rencontres.
Les premières équipes de chaque poule sont classées de 1 à 4 et participent aux 1/2 finales.
Les deuxièmes équipes de chaque poule sont classées de de 5 à 8.
Les troisièmes équipes de chaque poule sont classées de 9 à 12 et participent aux matchs de classement.

FFGym - Pratiques compétitives - 18/11/2023



SAT 18 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Men's Synchronised Trampoline - Age Group 3

Final

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total
H

Score

1 AUS
Australia 2

49.140
DIAZ BALLAS Nicolas BATTY Brock

7.600 18.74013.600 9.200

2 GER
Germany 1

47.740
BRAUN Janis-Luca ESCHKE Ryan Finnlay

7.850 18.34012.300 9.250

3 FRA
France 1

46.770
REGULUS Alexis AUGE Celian

8.000 17.22012.100 9.450

4 ESP
Spain 1

46.260
CASTANO Pedro RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Mateo

6.950 16.46013.600 9.250

5 USA
United States 1

44.890
ERKERT Nathaniel ROZENSHTEYN Alexander

7.600 17.14010.800 9.350

6 BUL
Bulgaria 1

41.830
PETROV Kaloyan BASARBOVSKI Georgi

6.200 15.48011.900 8.250

7 AZE
Azerbaijan 1

31.890
ALIYEV Mehdi NIFTALIYEV Ali

4.650 12.1408.700 6.400

8 GBR
Great Britain 1

28.000
GIBSON Tom MIDDLETON Max

4.500 10.5007.600 5.400

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

S Synchronization
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SAT 18 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Men's Synchronised Trampoline - Age Group 2

Final

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total
H

Score

1 UZB
Uzbekistan 1

46.590
IBRAGIMOV Firdavs MUKHAMMADIEV Sardor

7.250 18.94011.000 9.400

2 AZE
Azerbaijan 1

45.530
BAKHSHALIYEV Ammar MUSTAFAZADE Ibrahim

7.250 18.88010.100 9.300

3 BUL
Bulgaria 1

43.290
STOYANOV Tsvetin GEORGIEV Georgi

6.950 18.0409.100 9.200

4 GEO
Georgia 1

43.000
CHKHAIDZE Tsotne LOMTATIDZE Luka

7.400 18.3008.000 9.300

5 FRA
France 2

42.790
DUBREUIL Anton BACHINI Mae

7.450 16.6409.400 9.300

6 POR
Portugal 1

42.430
TEIXEIRA Manuel GREGORIO Lucas

7.400 17.0808.400 9.550

7 NZL
New Zealand 1

40.800
MACKEN Jake Thomas UNKOVICH Timothy

6.900 15.9008.600 9.400

8 USA
United States 2

13.930
BORDERS Joseph PIKOFSKY-CHRISTIA.

2.100 5.1804.000 2.650

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

S Synchronization
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SAT 18 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Women's Synchronised Trampoline - Age Group 2

Final

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total
H

Score

1 FRA
France 1

45.880
DAROUS Sophie CHAMINADE Alice

8.300 18.9809.000 9.600

2 AZE
Azerbaijan 1

44.060
SHABANOVA Ayan HUSEYNOVA Samira

7.600 19.0608.100 9.300

3 BUL
Bulgaria 1

43.860
PEEVA Radost HRISTOVA Mikaela

7.950 18.5608.100 9.250

4 GER
Germany 1

43.850
BACHMANN Rieke WELLING Mila

8.100 17.5008.700 9.550

5 AUS
Australia 1

41.730
ROUPELL Nicola BUTTERWORTH PASCOE

7.350 16.7808.300 9.300

6 TUR
Türkiye 1

40.980
KANAT Ada SAHIN Tuba Bade

8.400 15.1808.100 9.300

7 POL
Poland 1

21.420
SZCZESNIAK Klaudia ANTOSZCZYK Weronika

3.950 8.7204.500 4.250

8 JPN
Japan 1

18.450
MASUTANI Yuki SAKATANI Fuka

3.350 7.0004.400 -0.2003.900

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

S Synchronization
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SAT 18 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Men's Synchronised Trampoline - Age Group 3

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total
H

Score
Group
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1 GBR
Great Britain 1

47.790  Q
GIBSON Tom MIDDLETON Max

1 7.500 18.24012.600 9.450

2 BUL
Bulgaria 1

47.630  Q
PETROV Kaloyan BASARBOVSKI Georgi

2 7.100 17.98013.500 9.050

3 ESP
Spain 1

47.610  Q
CASTANO Pedro RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Mateo

3 6.450 18.46013.600 9.100

4 GER
Germany 1

47.570  Q
BRAUN Janis-Luca ESCHKE Ryan Finnlay

3 7.500 18.52012.300 9.250

5 USA
United States 1

46.720  Q
ERKERT Nathaniel ROZENSHTEYN Alexander

1 7.950 18.62010.800 9.350

6 FRA
France 1

45.740  Q
REGULUS Alexis AUGE Celian

3 8.100 17.24010.900 9.500

7 AZE
Azerbaijan 1

45.490  Q
ALIYEV Mehdi NIFTALIYEV Ali

2 6.700 17.54012.400 8.850

8 AUS
Australia 2

45.470  Q
DIAZ BALLAS Nicolas BATTY Brock

2 7.050 16.22013.600 -0.2008.800

9 JPN
Japan 1

45.260  R1
HASEGAWA Aoto MURAKAMI Haruto

2 7.550 17.26011.200 9.250

10 FRA
France 2

45.100
PERK Keziah AUBONNET Noe

3 7.800 18.7009.000 9.600

11 MEX
Mexico 1

45.090  R2
MURILLO Alejandro GARCIA Yahel

1 6.700 17.44011.700 9.250

12 KAZ
Kazakhstan 2

44.980  R3
GORBACHEV Dmitriy SAUN Sunkar

2 7.650 16.78010.900 9.650

13 CHN
China 1

44.900
YU Weijie WANG Dong

1 8.200 14.60012.700 9.400

14 KAZ
Kazakhstan 1

43.810
BELYUSSENKO Yegor SATYGA Ruslan

1 7.600 15.96010.900 9.350

15 SWE
Sweden 2

43.660
SJOSTROM Noel THELANDER Oskar

1 7.100 17.9609.200 9.400

16 POR
Portugal 2

43.120
LOPES Andre REIS Francisco

2 7.400 16.7209.200 9.800

17 AZE
Azerbaijan 2

42.760
ABBASOV Huseyn MIRZAYEV Nijat

3 6.650 16.56011.400 8.150

18 CAN
Canada 1

42.400
D'HONDT Luke CYMAN Cody

1 7.150 15.20010.500 9.550

19 NED
Netherlands 1

40.680
WINK Mees de VRIES Brent

2 7.250 16.3808.400 -0.2008.850

20 SWE
Sweden 1

24.940
FJELKNER Hugo HOPPSTADIUS Liam

3 3.750 10.2405.300 5.650

21 AUS
Australia 1

22.100
WILCOX Rohan BROWN Hudson

1 3.500 8.3005.700 4.600

22 POR
Portugal 1

21.620
DOMINGUES Manuel NOBRE Rodrigo

3 3.350 9.1204.600 4.550

23 NZL
New Zealand 1

15.810
DAVIES Nathan McEVEDY Roman

3 2.850 5.4603.900 3.600

24 USA
United States 2

13.940
COCKRILL William MINER Micah

1 2.200 4.6404.400 2.700

25 SUI
Switzerland 1

9.360
LOCHER Elia Joel MESCE Leo

2 1.500 3.5602.500 1.800
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NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total
H
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Group

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

q Qualified by score Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve S Synchronization
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SAT 18 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Men's Synchronised Trampoline - Age Group 2

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total
H

Score
Group

1 AZE
Azerbaijan 1

46.050  Q
BAKHSHALIYEV Ammar MUSTAFAZADE Ibrahim

2 7.450 19.30010.100 9.200

2 BUL
Bulgaria 1

45.540  Q
STOYANOV Tsvetin GEORGIEV Georgi

2 7.500 19.1409.700 9.200

3 UZB
Uzbekistan 1

45.010  Q
IBRAGIMOV Firdavs MUKHAMMADIEV Sardor

2 7.250 17.36011.000 9.400

4 USA
United States 2

44.520  Q
BORDERS Joseph PIKOFSKY-CHRISTIA.

1 6.500 17.22011.600 9.200

5 GEO
Georgia 1

43.800  Q
CHKHAIDZE Tsotne LOMTATIDZE Luka

2 7.350 18.9008.000 9.550

6 NZL
New Zealand 1

43.710  Q
MACKEN Jake Thomas UNKOVICH Timothy

2 7.050 18.8608.600 9.200

7 FRA
France 2

43.630  Q
DUBREUIL Anton BACHINI Mae

2 7.050 18.1809.400 9.000

8 POR
Portugal 1

43.390  Q
TEIXEIRA Manuel GREGORIO Lucas

1 7.150 18.5408.400 9.300

9 ARM
Armenia 1

43.390  R1
TOROSYAN Gevorg KONINYAN Aleks

1 7.200 18.1408.700 9.350

10 GER
Germany 1

43.040  R2
LEITNER Michael LEITNER Tobias

2 7.700 18.5407.300 9.500

11 GER
Germany 2

42.780
FUCHS Moritz WALTER Devin

2 7.150 16.58010.000 9.050

12 AUS
Australia 1

41.990  R3
STEIMBEISSER Leo COSTA Kye

2 7.050 16.8409.100 9.000

13 CZE
Czechia 1

40.380
CIRKVA David BARTKOVSKY Michal

1 7.100 15.3808.400 9.500

14 ESP
Spain 1

35.820
ARIAS Gabriel ARIAS Gonzalo

1 5.500 14.8208.300 7.200

15 USA
United States 1

35.590
NILSON Ryder WHALEY III Zackrey

1 6.550 11.0409.800 8.200

16 SUI
Switzerland 1

21.670
STECK Noel KADRIU Robert

1 4.300 9.2202.700 5.450

17 TUR
Türkiye 1

14.980
MAMUR Batuhan Meric CANKURT Sinan

1 2.150 5.5804.400 2.850

18 FIN
Finland 1

13.600
SAARI Valentin VUORIKOSKI Onni

2 1.950 5.4003.400 2.850

19 FRA
France 1

13.020
ROY Rafael AMON Jolhann

2 2.250 4.4203.600 2.750

20 POR
Portugal 2

5.150
LOPES Martim MENDES Pedro

1 0.650 2.0001.500 1.000

21 JPN
Japan 2

4.990
TAKAGI Jumpei KAMIYAMA Kuga

1 0.800 1.8401.500 0.850

22 JPN
Japan 1

0.000
YOKOISHI Rui SAKIHAMA Neo

2 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

q Qualified by score Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve S Synchronization
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30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Women's Synchronised Trampoline - Age Group 2

Qualification

Results
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NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total
H

Score
Group
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1 FRA
France 1

44.290  Q
DAROUS Sophie CHAMINADE Alice

2 8.100 17.9409.000 9.250

2 BUL
Bulgaria 1

43.880  Q
PEEVA Radost HRISTOVA Mikaela

3 8.100 18.2808.100 9.400

3 GER
Germany 1

43.730  Q
BACHMANN Rieke WELLING Mila

1 8.100 17.4808.700 9.450

4 AUS
Australia 1

43.670  Q
ROUPELL Nicola BUTTERWORTH PASCOE

1 7.250 19.0208.300 9.100

5 POL
Poland 1

43.620  Q
SZCZESNIAK Klaudia ANTOSZCZYK Weronika

2 7.950 18.5208.200 8.950

6 TUR
Türkiye 1

43.440  Q
KANAT Ada SAHIN Tuba Bade

1 8.200 18.0408.100 -0.4009.500

7 AZE
Azerbaijan 1

43.380  Q
SHABANOVA Ayan HUSEYNOVA Samira

3 7.450 18.4808.100 9.350

8 JPN
Japan 1

43.310  Q
MASUTANI Yuki SAKATANI Fuka

1 8.200 16.7609.000 9.350

9 CZE
Czechia 1

42.840  R1
OPALECKA Jolana HORAKOVA Eva

3 7.500 19.0407.200 9.100

10 CAN
Canada 1

42.540  R2
LEE-McMEEKEN Brooklyn GOOD Hayden

3 6.850 18.0408.400 9.250

11 AUS
Australia 2

42.540
HEAD Willow DOGAN Leyla

1 7.300 17.4408.400 9.400

12 USA
United States 1

42.230  R3
DANLEY Grace SIMMONDS Nora

2 7.450 15.9809.700 9.100

13 BRA
Brazil 1

42.060
RODRIGUES Gabriela VICENTE Eduarda

1 7.900 16.7608.200 9.200

14 SWE
Sweden 2

40.580
LUNDVALL Vanessa ELVIN Hannah

3 6.450 17.3807.100 9.650

15 FRA
France 2

40.280
LACOSTE Camille RABOUAN AVISSE Elina

1 7.950 14.6808.600 9.050

16 SUI
Switzerland 1

39.830
DESCHENAUX Diane STEFFEN Jade

1 7.600 16.8806.100 9.250

17 BOL
Bolivia 2

37.810
de la RIVA VISCAR. MERCADO ASPER Ariana

3 6.800 16.1605.600 9.250

18 FIN
Finland 1

35.620
NYHOLM Teresa MERILAMPI Lotta

1 6.450 15.1206.000 8.050

19 BOL
Bolivia 1

35.590
GALINDO CASTRO Miranda BELLIDO VALDIVIESO

3 7.250 13.2405.700 9.400

20 ITA
Italy 1

26.880
MARTINELLI Matilde BIANCOLINI Agata

3 4.750 11.1805.200 5.750

21 GER
Germany 2

9.450
STEINBRENNER Greta MELNICHUK Alexandra

2 1.450 3.7002.500 1.800

22 BEL
Belgium 1

9.270
MESTDAGH Laure ARICKS Lilie Alies

1 1.550 3.7202.300 1.700

23 POR
Portugal 1

7.880
LIKHONINA Anna ODAINII Anna

2 1.400 2.6802.100 1.700

24 HKG
Hong Kong, China 1

7.770
LAI Bernice Yuen Ka CHU Cheuk Yiu Kasandra

3 1.350 3.3201.200 1.900

25 SWE
Sweden 1

4.830
NILSSON Maja NORDESJO Kajsa

2 0.700 1.8801.300 0.950



SAT 18 NOV 2023

30th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Birmingham (GBR), 16 - 18 November 2023

Women's Synchronised Trampoline - Age Group 2

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total
H

Score
Group

26 USA
United States 2

4.730
URSU Annabella ENCALADE Grace

2 0.750 1.6801.500 -0.2001.000

27 POR
Portugal 2

0.000
CORREIA Ines PINHEIRO Madalena

2 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

q Qualified by score Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve S Synchronization
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